
2025 Thanksgiving 2-Man Scramble

November 22, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Scramble

A Flight - 21.1 & Under

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Toran, Sly + Matveev, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 60 $180.00

2 Andrew, Tim + Dunn, Garett
Arrowhead Golf Club 62 $130.00

3 Leff, Brian + Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 63 $100.00

-- Muir, Colton + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 63

4 Paresi, Terry + Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $75.00

-- Gascho, Scott + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

-- Schneider, Jack + Imfeld, Brian
Eastmoreland Golf Club, Arrowhead Golf Club 65

5 O'Donnell, Pat + Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 65

6 Rumpf, Connor + Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

7 Coy, Jordan + Burke, Rick
Arrowhead Golf Club 67

-- Eden, Jeff + Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 68

-- Baker, Alan + Colarchik, Ron
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

8 Curtis, Sean + Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 69

-- Hugger, Doug + Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 70

-- Retzlaff, Daryl + Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

-- Schiewe, Bill + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 72

9 Byers, Jere + Yates, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club, Stone Creek G C 74

-- Raub, Michael + O'Doherty, Garrett
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

B Flight - 21.2 & Over

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse
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-11

-9

-8

-8

-7

-6

-6

-6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-2

-1

E

+1

+3

+5

To Par
Gross

file:///v2tournaments/12182524175595909994?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174807
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620344
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174808
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174791
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022048174785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12211204022014620341


2025 Thanksgiving 2-Man Scramble

November 22, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

1 Delmore, Scott + Matteen, Nicholas
Arrowhead Golf Club 68 $180.00

-- Sandler, Scott + Folse, Rob
Arrowhead Golf Club 71

2 Luna, Michael + Ferschweiler, Troy
Arrowhead Golf Club 73 $130.00

T3 Sword, Scott + Yoder, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 74 $58.00

T3 Mahoney, Jim + Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 74 $58.00

-- Herman, Levi + Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 74

T3 Goddard, Andy + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 74 $58.00

-- Sandberg, Eric + Lantz, Lee
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

T6 Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

T6 Feller, Jeff + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 75

8 Mace, Tom + Cavazos, Bryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

-- Flores, Joshua + Street, Marcus
Arrowhead Golf Club 76

-- Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

-- Parker, Dave + Wardwell, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 77

9 Millan, Mike + Warner, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 78

-- Gustafson, Stephen + Sullivan, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 79

-- Wynn, Garry + Sedgwick, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 86

10 Dentel, Ryan + Sword, Orion
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $969.00
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2025 Thanksgiving 2-Man Scramble

November 22, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Scramble

A Flight - 21.1 & Under

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Gascho, Scott + Miller, Chris
Arrowhead Golf Club 59.9 $180.00

T2 Baker, Alan + Colarchik, Ron
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $115.00

T2 Muir, Colton + Bennett, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 61 $115.00

-- Toran, Sly + Matveev, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 61.5

-- Paresi, Terry + Taylor, Denny
Arrowhead Golf Club 63

-- Andrew, Tim + Dunn, Garett
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.2

4 Schneider, Jack + Imfeld, Brian
Eastmoreland Golf Club, Arrowhead Golf Club 63.3 $75.00

5 Eden, Jeff + Beiser, Matt
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.5

6 Schiewe, Bill + Herbaugh, Derek
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.7

-- Leff, Brian + Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.2

-- Rumpf, Connor + Karlson, Doug
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.6

7 Retzlaff, Daryl + Bowers, Tracy
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Coy, Jordan + Burke, Rick
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.2

8 Hugger, Doug + Stemmer, Bobby
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.7

9 Raub, Michael + O'Doherty, Garrett
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.1

-- Curtis, Sean + Munch, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.5

-- O'Donnell, Pat + Carey, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 68.9

-- Byers, Jere + Yates, Tom
Arrowhead Golf Club, Stone Creek G C 69.4

B Flight - 21.2 & Over

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse
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2025 Thanksgiving 2-Man Scramble

November 22, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

1 Sandler, Scott + Folse, Rob
Arrowhead Golf Club 57.9 $180.00

2 Herman, Levi + Barrows, Pat
Arrowhead Golf Club 58.7 $130.00

-- Delmore, Scott + Matteen, Nicholas
Arrowhead Golf Club 59.1

3 Flores, Joshua + Street, Marcus
Arrowhead Golf Club 60 $100.00

-- Sword, Scott + Yoder, David
Arrowhead Golf Club 61.3

-- Luna, Michael + Ferschweiler, Troy
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9

4 Parker, Dave + Wardwell, Shawn
Arrowhead Golf Club 62.9 $75.00

-- Mahoney, Jim + Konrad, Brian
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.1

5 Sandberg, Eric + Lantz, Lee
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.2

-- Goddard, Andy + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 63.8

-- Feller, Jeff + Smith, Brad
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.4

6 Wynn, Garry + Sedgwick, Bill
Arrowhead Golf Club 64.5

7 Rose, Mark + Vaught, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 65.9

8 Gustafson, Stephen + Sullivan, Mark
Arrowhead Golf Club 66

-- Ramsey, Steve + Marsh, Terry
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.1

-- Mace, Tom + Cavazos, Bryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.4

-- Millan, Mike + Warner, Mike
Arrowhead Golf Club 66.4

9 Dentel, Ryan + Sword, Orion
Arrowhead Golf Club DNF

Total Purse Allocated: $970.00
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2025 Thanksgiving 2-Man Scramble

November 22, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Payballs

A Flight - 21.1 & Under

Players Skins Purse Details

Leff, Brian + Bella, Anthony
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $85.00 Birdie on 4

Toran, Sly + Matveev, Daniel
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $85.00 Eagle on 10

B Flight - 21.2 & Over

Players Skins Purse Details

Luna, Michael + Ferschweiler, Troy
Arrowhead Golf Club 2 $84.00 Birdie on 1, Birdie on 17

Goddard, Andy + Shorter, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $42.00 Birdie on 11

Dentel, Ryan + Sword, Orion
Arrowhead Golf Club 1 $42.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $338.00
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